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Richmond Park Golf Club
Top Dog 2021
Printed: 21 June 2021

Position Points
No. of O.O.M.
Competitions

1 Rhys Jarvis 12 2
1 Sean O'Sullivan 12 2
3 Mike Horsthuis 8 1
3 James Shine 8 1
5 Thierry Andretta 7 2
6 George Milton 6 1
6 Russell Stewart 6 1
8 Kerry Sargeant 4 1
9 Henry Lindesay-Bethune 3 2
10 Ed Hall 2 2
10 Pierpaolo Stefanelli 2 1
12 Shaun DuPreez 1 2
12 Brian Ransom 1 1



HandicapMaster® v10.0.43 Created: 21 June 2021 11:37:30 Page 2 of 3

Richmond Park Golf Club
Top Dog 2021
Competitions included in this Order of Merit
Printed: 21 June 2021

Date Competition

25 Apr 2021 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1 of 7)

20 Jun 2021 Shaw Cup (Top Dog event 2 of 7)
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Richmond Park Golf Club
Top Dog 2021
Breakdown of Players' Scores
Printed: 21 June 2021

Name Points Date Competition

Thierry Andretta 3 25 Apr 2021 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1 of 7)

4 20 Jun 2021 Shaw Cup (Top Dog event 2 of 7)

Shaun DuPreez 1 20 Jun 2021 Shaw Cup (Top Dog event 2 of 7)

Ed Hall 2 25 Apr 2021 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1 of 7)

Mike Horsthuis 8 25 Apr 2021 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1 of 7)

Rhys Jarvis 12 25 Apr 2021 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1 of 7)

Henry Lindesay-Bethune 3 20 Jun 2021 Shaw Cup (Top Dog event 2 of 7)

George Milton 6 20 Jun 2021 Shaw Cup (Top Dog event 2 of 7)

Sean O'Sullivan 12 20 Jun 2021 Shaw Cup (Top Dog event 2 of 7)

Brian Ransom 1 25 Apr 2021 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1 of 7)

Kerry Sargeant 4 25 Apr 2021 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1 of 7)

James Shine 8 20 Jun 2021 Shaw Cup (Top Dog event 2 of 7)

Pierpaolo Stefanelli 2 20 Jun 2021 Shaw Cup (Top Dog event 2 of 7)

Russell Stewart 6 25 Apr 2021 Coronation Cup (Top Dog 1 of 7)

Note: Competitors scoring 0 points are not listed


